	附表三
建築物主要構造體樓層加成表

	(單位：％)

	7樓以上(含7樓)均為35%

	　
	
	樓層別

	
	35%
	7樓

	　
	
	RF
	30%
	30%
	6樓

	
	RF
	25%
	20%
	20%
	5樓

	　
	RF
	20%
	15%
	15%
	15%
	4樓

	
	25%
	20%
	20%
	20%
	20%
	3樓

	　
	
	30%
	30%
	30%
	30%
	30%
	30%
	2樓

	
	40%
	40%
	40%
	40%
	40%
	40%
	40%
	1樓

	總樓
層數
	平房
	2樓
	3樓
	4樓
	5樓
	6樓
	7樓
	　











   高度（公尺）  








每公畝  單價


種植數量 （元）(株或欉)



































